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Bearings

R1552ZZ2S ISC

Deep groove ball bearings

TYPE: Ball bearings, Radial ball bearings, Single row, Without flange, With shields 2Z, inch size
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Technical specification

DIMENSIONS, MM
d
D
B

WEIGHT, KG
MANUFACTURER

INTERCHANGE
ABC

EZO

ADR

NMB

NTN

RMB

GRW

BARDEN

MPB - TIMKEN
SUPER PRECISION
FAG

3,967
7,938
3,175

0,001

15C

R155 ZZ
R155ZZS
X5/322Z

R1-5532577

RA155ZZA
ULZ6010X.
3967-22

R155SS

5532CHH

R1020. 27



https://abcmechanics.com/brand/924-isc/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196375/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196376/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196377/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196379/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196380/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196381/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196382/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196383/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196384/
https://abcmechanics.com/bearing/196385/

